Position

Exec. Dir & Chief, Phys. Dev.

Sr. Dir. Ambulatory Care

Manager of Offsite Services

Executive Assistant 2

Executive Assistant 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Devco Administration

Devco Administration

Devco Administration

Devco Administration

Devco Administration

Total Wages

$251,742

$178,381

$118,491

$95,963

$94,588

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,116
$26,346
$16,671

$12,659

$11,594



