Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec. Dir & Chief, Phys. Dev.		Washington Township Health Care District	Devco Administration	\$251,742	\$36,116
Sr. Dir. Ambulatory Care		Washington Township Health Care District	Devco Administration	\$178,381	\$26,346
Manager of Offsite Services		Washington Township Health Care District	Devco Administration	\$118,491	\$16,671
Executive Assistant 2		Washington Township Health Care District	Devco Administration	\$95,963	\$12,659
Executive Assistant 2		Washington Township Health Care District	Devco Administration	\$94,588	\$11,594